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Date Start Event Name Location Description

Tue 02/05/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Crane High School SCRIMMAGE @ CRANE @ 5:00 P.M.

Sat 02/09/2013 1:30 pm HS SOFTBALL Monahans VARISTY SCRIMMAGE @ MONAHANS - VARSITY @ 12 P.M.
& 1:30 P.M.

Fri 02/15/2013 4:30 pm HS SOFTBALL Snyder HS @ SNYDER - VARSITY @ 4:30/JV@ 6:00 P.M.

Sat 02/16/2013 11:00 am |HS SOFTBALL Andrews High School @ ANDREWS - VARSITY @ 11:00 AM./JV @ 1:00 P.M.

Tue 02/19/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. CRANE IN FS - VARSITY @ 5:00/JV @ 6:30

Fri 02/22/2013 All Day HS SOFTBALL Midland VARSITY @ MIDLAND TOURNAMENT

Sat 02/23/2013 All Day HS SOFTBALL Midland VARSITY @ MIDLAND TOURNAMENT

Tue 02/26/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL San Angelo Lakeview HS VARSITY @ SAN ANGELO LAKEVIEW @ 5:00 P.M.

Tue 02/26/2013 7:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Seminole High School JV @ SEMINOLE @ 7:00 P.M.

Fri 03/01/2013 5:30 pm HS SOFTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. ALPINE IN FS - VARSITY @ 5:00 & JV @ 6:30 P.M.

Tue 03/05/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. MOUNTAIN VIEW IN FS - VARSITY @ 5:00 CST/JV TO
FOLLOW

Fri 03/08/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. CLINT INFS - VARSITY @ 5:00 CST/JV TO FOLLOW

Tue 03/12/2013 12:00 pm [HS SOFTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. PECOS IN FS - VARSITY @ 12:00/JV @ 2:00 P.M.

Fri 03/15/2013 2:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. FABENS IN FS - VARSITY @ 2:00 P.M./JV @ 4:00 P.M.

Tue 03/19/2013 4:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Anthony High School @ ANTHONY - VARSITY @ 4:00 P.M. CST/JV @ 6:00 P.M.

Tue 03/26/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Presidio HS @ PRESIDIO - VARSITY @ 5:00 CST/JV TO FOLLOW

Thu 03/28/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL MOUNTAIN VIEW HS @ MOUNTAIN VIEW - VARSITY @ 5:00 P.M. CST/JV TO
FOLLOW

Tue 04/02/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Clint High School @ CLINT - VARSITY @ 5:00 P.M. CST/JV TO FOLLOW

Fri 04/05/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Pecos High School @ PECOS - VARSITY @ 5:00 CST/JV TO FOLLOW

Tue 04/09/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Fabens HS @ FABENS - VARSITY @ 5:00 CST/JV TO FOLLOW

Fri 04/12/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. ANTHONY IN FS - VARSITY @ 5:00 CST/JV TO FOLLOW

Sat 04/20/2013 1:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Fort Stockton High School VS. PRESIDIO IN FS - VARSITY @ 1:00 /JV TO FOLLOW

Mon 04/22/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Alpine HS PLAY-OFF SEEDING GAME - FS VS. PRESIDIO @ ALPINE @
5:00 P.M.

Mon 04/29/2013 5:00 pm HS SOFTBALL Odessa College PLAY-OFF GAME - FS VS. BIG SPRING @ ODESSA

COLLEGE @ 5:00 P.M. (ONE GAME ONLY)
GATE PRICES $2.00 STUDENTS $5.00 PER ADULT




